VENDOR PAYMENTS OVER $17,500

For the period 1/1/23-12/31/23

First Responder Joint Insurance Fund
NJ American Water

Lindenwold Fire Department

Dival

State of New Jersey

Firefighter One

Philip Beeler

MEE

Gentilini Motors

Webster Public Finance

$95,307.00
$94,829.00
$106,500.00
$81,000.00
$19,730.00
$35,865.00
$20,600.00
$ 22,466.00
$41,819.57

$ 137,341.66



