VENDOR PAYMENTS OVER \$17,500

For the period 1/1/23-12/31/23

First Responder Joint Insurance Fund	\$95,307.00
NJ American Water	\$94,829.00
Lindenwold Fire Department	\$106,500.00
Dival	\$81,000.00
State of New Jersey	\$19,730.00
Firefighter One	\$35,865.00
Philip Beeler	\$20,600.00
MEE	\$ 22,466.00
Gentilini Motors	\$ 41,819.57
Webster Public Finance	\$ 137,341.66